©® N o b~ W

Position

County Counsel

Deputy County Counsel IV
Deputy County Counsel lll
Deputy County Counsel |l

Office Manager ||
County Counsel

Legal Secretary Il

Legal Secretary Il Confidential-

Management

Other Positions Held

County

Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County

Tehama County

Department

County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel
County Counsel

County Counsel

Total Wages
$115,653
$93,662
$72,928
$54,041
$47,879
$38,226
$34,873
$33,035



