	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	County Counsel		Tehama County	County Counsel	\$115,653
2.	Deputy County Counsel IV		Tehama County	County Counsel	\$93,662
3.	Deputy County Counsel III		Tehama County	County Counsel	\$72,928
4.	Deputy County Counsel II		Tehama County	County Counsel	\$54,041
5.	Office Manager II		Tehama County	County Counsel	\$47,879
6.	County Counsel		Tehama County	County Counsel	\$38,226
7.	Legal Secretary II		Tehama County	County Counsel	\$34,873
8.	Legal Secretary II Confidential- Management		Tehama County	County Counsel	\$33,035